Weshine Electric Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Address:Diangu Technology Center, No. 3088, Lekai North Street
Digital Insulation Meter
Weshine® invented the
Digital Insulation Meter with

Equipment. At present, Weshine has invented various Digital Insulation Meter for each
step as shown as form:
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR Digital Insulation MeterS
Cat. No. Max Test Voltage Max Test Range IR/PI/DAR RAMP FR Cap.
VS-3121 2.5 kV 100 GΩ √
VS-3121A 5.0 kV 20 TΩ √
VS-3125 5.0 kV 10 TΩ √ √ √
VS-3125A 5.0 kV 10 TΩ √ √ √ √
VS-3126 10.0 kV 20 TΩ √ √ √
VS-3126A 10.0 kV 20 TΩ √ √ √ √
VS-3127 15.0 kV 30 TΩ √ √ √ √
Based on Supply Chain issues: Please contact your preferred Authorized Weshine
Distributor for current pricing and lead times.
Quality Certificates
We always believe that all the success of our company is directly related to the quality of